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Parliamentarians monthly social media spending for the months of January to May 2020 (top 20)

January 2020 February 2020

Office Amount (GST Inclusive) Office Amount (GST Inclusive)
Senator Richard Di Natale $8,989.13 Senator Richard Di Natale $13,771.26
The Hon Jason Wood MP $5,905.11 The Hon Jason Wood MP $12,375.00
Senator Nick McKim $5,556.64 The Hon Mark Butler MP $5,514.08
Senator Peter Whish-Wilson $3,157.48 Senator Nick McKim $5,273.56
Senator Sarah Hanson-Young $2,845.67 Senator Jordon Steele-John $4,413.45
Senator Mehreen Farugqi $2,723.81 Senator Rex Patrick $4,248.75
Senator Linda Reynolds $2,668.60 Senator the Hon Jane Hume $3,044.84
The Hon Ed Husic MP $2,085.45 The Hon Tony Burke MP $2,366.46
Senator Janet Rice $2,050.53 Senator Marielle Smith $2,344.51
Dr Katie Allen MP $1,811.92 Senator Linda Reynolds $2,304.50
Ms Peta Murphy MP $1,457.43 Mr Andrew Laming MP $2,274.34
Senator the Hon Jane Hume $1,415.38 Ms Peta Murphy MP $2,264.45
Ms Lucy Wicks MP $1,403.11 The Hon Jason Clare MP $2,013.62
The Hon Mark Dreyfus MP $1,375.00 The Hon Ed Husic MP $2,008.84
Senator Rex Patrick $1,364.20 Dr Katie Allen MP $2,000.00
The Hon Greg Hunt MP $1,292.28 Mr Josh Wilson MP $1,910.12
Mr Josh Wilson MP $1,239.36 Mr Julian Hill MP $1,882.88
Senator Jess Walsh $1,224.05 The Hon Mark Dreyfus MP $1,875.50
The Hon Brendan O’Connor MP $1,108.34 The Hon Matt Keogh MP $1,609.85
Mr Phillip Thompson OAM MP $1,045.00 Senator the Hon Zed Seselja $1,571.31
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March 2020

Office

Amount (GST Inclusive)

The Hon Scott Morrison MP
Senator Rex Patrick

The Hon Tony Burke MP
Senator Mehreen Faruqi
The Hon Alan Tudge MP
Senator Janet Rice

The Hon Jason Wood MP
Senator Rachel Siewert

Dr Katie Allen MP

The Hon Ed Husic MP
Senator Nick McKim

The Hon Christian Porter MP
Mr Josh Wilson MP

The Hon Mark Butler MP
Senator Larissa Waters
Senator the Hon Jane Hume
Ms Peta Murphy MP

Mr Gavin Pearce MP

The Hon Andrew Hastie MP
Ms Terri Butler MP

$13,425.99
$12,195.03
$10,993.08
$10,450.00
$9,404.98
$9,350.00
$8,394.18
$7,700.00
$7,356.58
$6,875.00
$6,421.59
$6,337.92
$4,773.47
$4,744.13
$4,400.00
$4,326.00
$4,124.96
$4,092.66
$3,192.28
$3,106.32

April 2020
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Office

Amount (GST Inclusive)

Senator Nick McKim

Senator Peter Whish-Wilson
Ms Peta Murphy MP

The Hon Ed Husic MP

The Hon Jason Wood MP

Mr Josh Wilson MP

The Hon Alan Tudge MP

The Hon Tony Burke MP

The Hon Patrick Gorman MP
Senator Rex Patrick

The Hon Mark Butler MP

The Hon Keith Pitt MP
Senator the Hon Jane Hume
The Hon Matt Keogh MP

The Hon Clare O’Neill MP

The Hon Brendan O’Connor MP
Senator the Hon Zed Seselja
Senator Larissa Waters

Dr Katie Allen MP

Mr Phillip Thompson OAM MP

$15,183.42
$9,074.44
$8,250.00
$7,268.83
$6,906.81
$5,154.11
$4,926.70
$4,274.49
$4,255.08
$4,252.51
$4,161.07
$3,986.20
$3,787.56
$3,735.47
$3,723.19
$3,414.32
$3,399.00
$3,300.00
$3,206.05
$3,130.83



May 2020

Office

Amount (GST Inclusive)

The Hon Scott Morrison MP
Senator Jordon Steele-John
The Hon Mark Butler MP
Senator Nick McKim
Senator Rachel Siewert

The Hon Ed Husic MP

The Hon Jason Wood MP
Senator Rex Patrick

Ms Peta Murphy MP

Mrs Melissa Mcintosh MP
The Hon Richard Marles MP
The Hon Clare O’Neil MP
The Hon Alan Tudge MP
Senator the Hon James McGrath
The Hon Patrick Gorman MP
Senator the Hon Zed Seselja
Ms Terri Butler MP

The Hon Andrew Leigh MP
Mr Josh Wilson MP

The Hon Tony Burke MP

$16,417.63
$11,135.90
$10,465.05
$10,112.85
$9,364.06
$9,229.90
$8,787.36
$6,806.13
$5,839.19
$5,661.12
$4,984.39
$4,832.18
$4,765.25
$4,581.17
$4,438.45
$4,361.92
$4,358.65
$4,162.33
$3,649.50
$3,634.13
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